
 TECH DAY 
4/19/2018 

TIME EVENT LOCATION  CONTACT DESCRIPTION PUBLIC/CLOSED
7-9am Community 

Breakfast Katahdin Hall  George Thrift 
(gthrift@emcc.edu) sponsored by FLIK/Charwell's open to all

8am Seatbelt Convincer PSTC parking lot  Scott Smith  
(ssmith@apems.org) 

courtesy of APEMS/Me Highway Traffic 
Safety open to all

8am Distracted Driving 
Simulator PSTC parking lot/Maine Hall  Scott Smith  

(ssmith@apems.org) 

courtesy of APEMS/Me Highway Traffic 
Safety                                                Wonder 
what distracted drivers are missing when 

taking their eyes off the road? Try the 
Distracted Driving Simulator and find out! It 

is a realistic, interactive video simulation 
that allows “drivers” to experience the 

dangers of driving while distracted. 

open to all

8am Paramedic Student 
Rescue Groups Campus Quad  Scott Smith  

(ssmith@apems.org) 
stop the bleed, hands-only CPR, 
administering epi-pens & narcan open to all

8am-8:50am K-9 Operations & 
Handling PSTC parking lot  Cornel Plebani 

(cplebani@emcc.edu) courtesy of Maine State Police open to all

8am-11am LinkedIn Workshop Katahdin Hall, Room 212  Chris Cobleigh 
(sva@student.emcc.edu) 

This workshop will go into greater detail on 
all of the above including working on 
each persons Headline and Summary 

Sections.

limited to 12 - email 
sva@student.emcc.

edu

8am-11am Fictional Foods 
Cook-Off

Rangeley Hall Culinary 
Kitchen

 Nathan Scott  
(nscott@emcc.edu) 

Ever wonder what one of "Bob's Burgers" 
tastes like? Want to try a "Harry Potter" 
chocolate frog?How about a plate of 

Gagh from "Star Trek?" Using the available 
food, culinary arts students will create their 

own interpretations of their favorite 
fictional foods from television, movies, 

books, and more.

open to culinary 
students
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8am-12noon FAFSA Completion Room 125 Maine Hall

 Rusty Brown 
(rbrown@emcc.edu) &                 

Candace Ward 
(cward@emcc.edu) 

Get ahead of the game and help 
completing your 2018-19 FAFSA! open to all

8am-12noon Fire Truck PSTC parking lot  Chris Beaumont 
(cbeaumont@emcc.edu) open to all

9am-9:50am
Accident 

Reconstruction 
demo

PSTC parking lot  Cornel Plebani 
(cplebani@emcc.edu) courtesy of Old Town Police Department open to all

9am-11am Tractor Trailer Truck 
Driving Training

Upper section of Kineo 
Parking lot

 Lowell Gardner 
(lgardner@emcc.edu) 

courtesy of Freightliner of Maine and 
Dysarts open to all

9am-11am Refrigeration, A/C & 
Heating Jeopardy Rangeley Hall RAH Lab  Rick Gomm 

(rgomm@emcc.edu) open to all to watch

9am-12noon TechHire Event Rangeley Hall  Hal Casey                        
(hcasey@emcc.edu) 

Coastal Counties Workforce, Project LogIn, 
EMCC open to all

9:30-11:30am Job Fair for the 
Trades Schoodic Hall Lobby  Chris Maseychik  

(cmaseychik@emcc.edu) open to all

9:30-3:30pm University of Maine 
Transfer Visit Katahdin Hall Lobby open to all

10am-10:50amBomb Squad Demo PSTC parking lot  Cornel Plebani   courtesy of Bangor Police Department 
(Bomb Squad) open to all

10-11am Poetry Reading Library

 Janet Elvidge 
(jelvidge@emcc.edu) &                

Lesley Gillis 
(lgillis@emcc.edu) 

sponsored by the Library & English 
Department open to all

10am-12noon Campus Clean-Up meet in the Maine Hall lobby  PTK & Kim Campbell 
(kcampbell@emcc.edu) open to all

10am-2pm Meme & Scripture 
Votes Katahdin Lobby  George Thrift 

(gthrift@emcc.edu) open to all

10am-3pm T-shirt Give Away Student Life Office  Alissa Gervais 
(agervais@emcc.edu) open to all
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11am-11:50am
LInkedIn Info 

Session with Jim 
Peacock

TBD  Chris Cobleigh 
(sva@student.emcc.edu) 

With over 500 million people on Linked In and 10 
million job postings, learn what Linked In is and how 

to leverage the power of LinkedIn in your future.
open to all

11am-11:50am MEARNG-11th CST 
Demo PSTC parking lot  Cornel Plebani 

(cplebani@emcc.edu) 
special thanks to Major Nehemiah 

Nattress, Deputy Commander (11th CST) open to all

11am-2pm Campus-wide BBQ 
Luncheon Katahdin Hall  George Thrift 

(gthrift@emcc.edu) Campus-Wide Activities open to all

11:30-1pm Queer Jeopardy Maine Hall lobby  shOUT & Beccy Morrone play a quiz game where people have to 
name queer celebrities and win stickers open to all

12noon
MEARNG 

Interdepartmental 
Competition

PSTC parking lot

 Cornel Plebani 
(cplebani@emcc.edu) &             

Chris Beaumont 
(cbeaumont@emcc.edu) 

sponsored by ME Army National 
Guard/Maine Air Guard

only FS & CJ 
participants - open for 

all to watch

12noon-4pm Caricature Artist - 
Melita Lewis Maine Hall lobby  Alissa Gervais 

(agervais@emcc.edu) Student Senate open to all

12:30-3:30pm Anime Viewing Schoodic Auditorium
 Corey 

Grant(corey.grant@student.emcc
.edu) 

open to all

10am-4pm Mario Kart 
Tournament Eagle's Nest Café  McKinnlee Sickles open to all

1-2pm
Resumes and Other 
Job Search Writing 

Overview 
Room 119, Maine Hall  Karen McGrady 

(kmcgrady@emcc.edu) 

Looking for a job? This broad overview will 
provide you with lots of tips to make sure 
your application packet gets you in the 
door for an interview. Practical advice 
and great resources for writing resumes, 

cover letters and applications will be 
offered. 

open to all 

2-3pm Resume Review 
Session Room 119, Maine Hall  Karen McGrady 

(kmcgrady@emcc.edu) 

Wondering if your resume works? Why it isn't working? 
Need some updating or help translating your 

experiences into marketable bullet points? Bring in 
your resume for some friendly critical feedback! 

Career professionals will be on hand to meet you for 
a one-on-one resume review. 

open to all
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8am-3pm Alumni Association 

Maine Hall Circle (weather 
permitting) or Eagle's Nest 

Café

 PTK & Kim Campbell 
(kcampbell@emcc.edu) open to all

10am Trivia in the SSC Student Success Center open to all

1-3pm Tie Dye
Maine Hall behind flagpole 

(weather permitting) or 
Student Success Center

 Katie England-Lawler                     
(kengland-

lawler@emcc.edu) 
open to all

2pm-3:30pm Mt. Hope Cemetary 
Walking Tour

meet at Superintendent's 
Building (next to pond inside 

gate off State Street)

 Jeremy White  
(jwhite@emcc.edu) 

open to all - wear 
boots/close-toed shoes

4pm-5:30pm EMCC's Got Talent Schoodic Auditorium  Liz Atkinson 
(eatkinson@emcc.edu) 

It’s your time to shine!   EMCC’s Got Talent 
wants YOU!!   Showcase your talent during 

tech day! Sign up for the talent show in 
the Student Success Center or by emailing 

eatkinson@emcc.edu by including your 
name, what you plan to perform for a 

talent, and any materials you might need. 

open to all 

6-7pm Joey Harris Comedy 
Show Schoodic Auditorium  Joey Harris                 

(jharris@emcc.edu) sponsored by ResLIfe open to all

7:30-9:30 ResLife Movie: 
"THOR: Ragnarok" Schoodic Auditorium  Joey Harris                    

(jharris@emcc.edu) sponsored by ResLIfe open to all
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